
Volleyball Schedule

Thursday, Aug. 20: Tintic @ Pinnacle (6/7:15)
*** Friday/Saturday Aug. 21-22: Manilla Tournament
Tuesday, Aug. 25: Freedom Academy vs. Tintic 
(4:15/5:30)
Tuesday, Sept. 1: Tintic @ Freedom (5/6:15) 
Thursday Sept. 3: Tintic @ Draper APA (5/6:15)
Saturday, Sept 5: Tabiona vs. Tintic (3/4:15) 
Thursday, Sept. 10: Tintic @ Milford (6/7:15)
Friday, Sept 11: Tintic @ Green River (3:30/4:45)
Wednesday, Sept. 16: Merit vs. Tintic (5/6:15)
***September, 18-19 Wendover Tournament
Tuesday, Sept 22: Pinnacle vs. Tintic (5/6:15)
Friday, Sept. 25 Tintic @ Tabiona (3/4:15)
Tuesday, Sept 29: Tintic @ Dugway (5:30/6:45) NO 
FANS
Wednesday Sept. 30: APA West Valley vs. Tintic (5/6:15)
Friday, Oct. 9: Wendover vs. Tintic (4/5:15)  
Tuesday, Oct. 13: Dugway vs. Tintic (5:30/6:45)
Thursday Oct. 15: Tintic @ Wendover (6:30/7:45)
Tuesday, Oct. 20 Tintic @ Merit (5/6:15)
Saturday Oct. 24: 1st Round of State       TBA
Thurs & Fri: Oct. 29-30: State Volleyball         TBA


